
Town of Millis

November 2016 Annual Town Meeting

Article List

# Article Amount Recommendation FinCom

1 Unpaid Bills $2,343.05 RATM Susan

2 SEIU Contract Settlement $49,227.76 RATM Pete

3 Police Union Contract Settlement $40,842.51 RATM Pete

4 Police - Removal from Civil Service N/A RATM Pete

5 Proposed Land Swap N/A Recommended Craig

6 Assessors - Change Minimum/Maximum Income Amount Chapter 41C N/A Recommended Rich

7 Assessors - Adopt 41D Clause N/A Recommended Rich

8 Establish Commission on Disability N/A Recommended Jerry

9 OPEB - Dismiss Susan

10 CPC - Etchings Restoration $11,000.00 Recommended Susan

11 Area BIII & Area F Sewer Project $7,051,979.00 Recommended Doug

12 Dean Street Water Main $48,945.00 Recommended Doug

13 DPW - 1 Ton Dump Truck $40,100.53 RATM Peter B

14 DPW - Deputy Director Vehicle $30,482.00 RATM Peter B

15 School Roof Repairs Clyde F. Brown & MS/HS Buildiings $18,000.00 Withdrawn/Dismiss Tayana

16 School - MS/HS Intercom Upgrade $12,000.00 RATM Tayana

17 Replenish Stabilization Fund TBD RATM Jodie

18 Repurchase of Cemetery Lots $950.00 Recommended Jodie

19 Petitioned Article - Door Improvements at VMB $10,590.50 RATM Jodie

Note Revised Amount

RATM = Recommend at Town Meeting

10/20/2016


